26 Ocak 2024 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:19:48
ikramiye

At
Ismi

Yas
1.BEST MEMORY
2 ALMARA
3.SPRING HEART
4.GOA(IRE)
5LAWELTA(IRE)
6.MAY DAY SPIRIT
7.LADOLOISE
8.SEVEN ANGELS

9.MATERANA (IRE)

10.DRAVATIC
ENTRANCE (IRE)

11.LYNX
WESTMNSTER (GER)

12.GRAND ANGEL
13.PARISIAN LEAH
14 BLUSHING ROSE
15.S0EUR

16.MATWANA

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yyd

3yad

113500 €

Yans Programi

Maiden/Disi

Siklet

DREAMAHEAD - MY MBMOR (KING'S BEST)

ALMANZOR - MOLLY MARA (BIG SHUFFLE)

SCISSORKICK - SPRING PRNCESS (NAYEF)

NONAY NEVER- MUSICINMY HEART

(GALILEO)

MEHVAS - FORCEULL (THOUSAND WORDS)

SWISS SPRIT - LADY NATASHA (ALFRED

NOBEL)

EARNSHAW - SIRENE DOLOISE (MARCHAND

DESABLE)

DABIRSIM- SILENT SUNDAY (TESTA ROSSA)

FAST COMPANY - ANGEVINE (SIR FERCY)

ADVERTISE- TEA CUP (DANEHLL DANCER)

HOLY ROMVAN BVFEROR - LADY
WESTMNSTER (RPVANWINKLE)

HARRY ANGH. - LUCKY LOOK (TEOFILO)

BATED BREATH - LEAH HANNAH (IFFRAAJ)

ZARAK - ROSY BLUSH (YOUMZAIN)

SAXONWARRIOR - VH (SHAMARDAL)

GALIWAY - MATWAN (INDIAN ROCKET)

Jokey

58
55,5
58
58
58

55,5

58
58
56,5
58
56
56
56
56

56

Sahip
HUGO
JOURNIAC
ARTHUR MOSSE

ROSARIO
MANGIONE

SEBASTIEN
MAILLOT

TONY PICCONE

MANON FLEURY

YOANN
ROUSSET

HUGOLEBOUC

CLEMENT
LECOEUVRE

MARIE VELON

AUGUSTIN
MADAVET

JEROMVE
MOUTARD

MAXIVE GUYON

JEREMY MOISAN

ALEXS
POUCHIN

PIERRE BAZIRE

2)€

Antrenor

kg,

ADUVAL/D.GARCIADUB H.DENICOLAY 11 0O

ZIED BEN MRAD

VIRGINIE BOUTOUR
ECURIE FRANCKY

DEFOS

FERRUCCIO GIACOBBE

JAVES GRASSICK

J.UZEL/R LE DREFF

GREGOIRE JUILLET

LERAMSR.O.

AMARNANE/O.MARNANE
WESTMINSTER RACE

HOR
HARAS DE HUS

CRAIGMATHER

STUART JAVES MOIR

JEAN-LOUIS PARIENTE

QATAR RACING

1500 Sentetik
3)€

st W 3
RLEDREN , |
DOLEUZE
AGBOTTI 5 0
N.CLEVENT 12 0
M GUARNIERI 10 0
J.GRASSICK 2 0
GJULLET 14 68
GJULLET 1 0
V. LUKA 16 0
F.GUYADER 3 0
V. LUKA 9 0
GBETOLNI 7 0
C.FERLAND 15 0
P&J.BRANDT 8 O
SWATTEL 6 0
CHRHEAD 13 0

5'Li GANYAN, 3. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLl, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Deauville Fransa Hipdromu

4) €

En
KGS s20 iyi Gy AGF idm
D.

78 28
02 52
23 77
2 42
9 35
00 37
3509 40
009 30
0 42
530297 86
0 42

0

0

78,80
8,60

595

1,85

46,10
72,35
23,65
30,90
64,40
17,05
3355
30,90
11,20
5175
26,40

8,50

0.83(13) False
1122(2) False
9.33(3) False
51.15(1) False
1.76(9) False
0.42(16) False
1.07(12) False
29(6) False
0.72(14) False
1.86(8) False
0.55(15) False
1.28(10) False
5.72(5) False
1.2(11) False
263(7) False

7.36(4) False



